

लाला मो ईनरवा (names)
(7EN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MIBNC-681

सुन्दर बाक-हजारपुड

DIVISION

सुन्दर

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

मो ज्वाला ईन्डर फाइजेंज

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction of canal from Jambhura Salbura that is known agency: MCA Jambhura enterprises					
Recorded on					
① periodic cleaning					

$$\begin{array}{r}
 1000 \times 3.9412 \times 0.20 \\
 = 78824 \\
 15000
 \end{array}
 \quad
 \begin{array}{r}
 1.20 \\
 2 \text{ m}
 \end{array}$$

② Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit at Jambhura. Level 100 m.

$$\begin{array}{r}
 30 \times 30 \times \frac{(6.5 + 5.5)}{2} \times 0.20 \\
 = 10800 \\
 30 \times 30 \times \frac{(1.5 + 5.5)}{2} \times 0.20 = 10800 \\
 10 \times 10 \times \frac{(6.5 + 5.5)}{2} \times 0.20 = 10800
 \end{array}$$

By cheque
(c)
20/10/2021
TE

Continuation

22/10/2021
A.E.

1000.0
M.S.

attested by dated initials & Here specify the net amount payable gross amount paid as per item 7 (a+b+c) & Payment should be attested by a mark, seal or thumb impression

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.P. 5578256.00	
20/11	Pro	SIFIF	Logo Board		
		4	MN 1134	do	
		do	E19		
2 Nos	V.P.	-25			
	C 9716.53 / Each — R				19433.00
			C.O.P.	5597689.00	
Add 12% GST and 1% Labur					
Cess Total 13% — R					727700.00
Add Signerance fee				R 70,000.00	
			C.O.P.	6395389.00	
Less below 17.02% — R					1088495.00

				Net R. 5306894.00	
LESS Previous Payment —				1989245.00	
			C.O.P.	3317649.00	

Recd
08.01.2023

J.E


17/02/23
A.O.E.


17/02/23
J.E